Sat. Aug. 10
Mon. Aug 12
Tue. Aug. 13
Thu. Aug. 15
Fri. Aug. 16
Tue. Aug 20
Thu. Aug. 22

Sat. Aug. 24

Mon. Aug. 26
Tue. Aug. 27
Wed. Aug. 28
Tue. Sept. 3
Wed. Sept. 4
Thu. Sept. 5
Sat.  Sep. 7

Mon. Sep. 9

2019 Junior High Softball Meredosia/Triopia/Virginia

AC Central

Camp Point

Griggsville Perry
Northwestern/Greenfield
Brown County
Barry/Western

Franklin

North Greene Tournament

Brown County
Our Saviors
Mendon Unity
P-Hill

Payson
Carrollton
Camp Point

Winchester

A=Away H=Home

DH=Double Header Bus times leaving from MCHS/Meredosia!
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Game Time MCHSBus

10:00a.m. Olsen & Huston

White Hall

Athletic Fields

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

Overton & Santee
Olsen & Huston

Olsen & Huston

Overton & Santee

10:00a.m. 8:00 a.m.

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

11:00

4:30

Olsen & Huston

Olsen & Huston

Overton & Santee

Olsen & Huston



